1 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
PRODUCT CARD
6/27/2024
Lamp post fuse base
LFB16-10A-R
Code LFB16-10A-R
GTIN 6438100321260
Name Lamp post fuse base
Fuse size restricted to max. 16 A, includes
a 10 A fuse, 4 mm² wire
Description LFB16-R fusebase is equipped with 4 mm²
Cu cable as a feeder. Cable from lamp to
fuse base can be between 1.5-6 mm² Cu.
Max. fuse size is 16A. Includes 10A fuse.
Vendor Ensto Finland Oy
Technical speci�cation
Standards
Standards: IEC 60269-1:2006
Dimensions
Weight: 0.2 kg
Branch conductor mm²: 4 mm²
Conductor diameter: 1.7 ... 9 mm
Conductor size Cu: ≥ 1.5 mm²
Electrical values
Fuse: ≤ 16 A
Others
ETIM Class: EC000094
ETIM Technical speci�cation
etim
Number of poles: 1
Construction size: DII
Material: Plastic
Model: Fitted screw
2 / 2
Ensto Finland Oy Ensio Miettisen katu 2
06100 Porvoo
Finland
email: ensto@ensto.com
phone: +358 204 76 21
Version with cover: Yes
Mounting method: Snap mounting
Rated voltage: 230 V
Rated current: 16 A
Packaging
Carton (Default package)
Package size: 10 pcs
Depth: 210 mm
Width: 210 mm
Height: 110 mm
Weight: 2.3 kg
Volume: 4.851 l
Pallet package
Package size: 1050 pcs
Depth: 1200 mm
Width: 800 mm
Height: 910 mm
Weight: 261.5 kg
Volume: 873.6 l